- 1 / 15 -(SCM6202)
Specification : TS-S00D033F
April, 2002
Technical Specification
for
Optical Transceiver Module
SCM6202
Sumitomo Electric reserves the right to make changes in this specification without prior notice.

wise, a strong laser beam may cause eye injury, overheating or fire.
Do not put this product or components of this product into your mouth. This product contaions material harmful to health.
13. Ordering Information
12. Other Precaution
Under such a strong vibration environment as in automobile, the performance and reliability are not guaranteed.
The governmental approval is required to export this product  to other countries. To dispose of these components,
the appropriate procedure should be taken to prevent illegal exportation.
This module must be handled, used and disposed of according to your company's safe working practice.
SCM6202 -     L -               ( LC Duplex Receptacle, Metallized )
SD Logic
Blank: LV PECL
A : LV TTL
Operating Case Temperature
N : Tc=-5~70
W : Tc=-40~85
EMI Shie ld  Finger Option
Z : W ithout Finger
C : W ith Type-C Finger
D : W ith Type-D Finger
Housing Lead Option
G : W ith Housing Leads
J : W ithout Housing Leads
° C
° C
a b c d
13-1. Ordering Number
13-2. Part Number on Label
Part N um ber on Label O pera ting  T em perature
SC M6202 -     L -a d
SC M6202 -     L - Wa d
T c=-5~7 0°C
T c=-40~85 °C
- 15 / 15 -(SCM6202)
Specification : TS-S00D033F
April, 2002
14. For  More Information
U.S.A.
ExceLight Communications, 4021 Stirrup Creek Drive, Suite 200 Durham, NC 27703